Position

Principal - Elementary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Total Wages

$110,728

$90,751

$88,579

$85,783

$83,840

$83,691

$83,147

$82,564

$77,517

$75,272

$74,154

$72,779

$69,810

$68,562

$67,892

$67,848

$67,351

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,541

$12,226

$12,748

$16,455

$11.617

$11,616

$12,623

$11,528

$11,847

$15,626

$11,475

$11,760

$11,536

$18,004

$11,082

$17,849

$14,947



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Teacher - Rsp

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

School Secretary Il

Elementary Teacher

Bilingual Clerk Typist Il

Health Technician - Bilingual

Nutrition Assistant I

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

$67,135

$65,685

$65,581

$63,885

$63,780

$60,417

$60,090

$59,093

$57,263

$52,477

$45,682

$42,283

$40,064

$39,097

$34,330

$31,816

$28,645

$25,230

$14,191

$10,869

$10,773

$11,181

$17,632

$17,283

$16,944

$10,317

$10,180

$9,689

$16,023

$5,925

$10,785

$12,357

$18,677

$13,191

$14,310

$5,765



Library Media Assistant Il

El Instructional Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

Classroom Instructional Asst

El Instructional Assistant

El Instructional Assistant

El Instructional Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

El Instructional Assistant

Nutrition Assistant |

Classroom Inst Assistant

Classroom Inst Assistant

Sds Instructional Assistant

Nutrition Assistant |

El Instructional Assistant

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

$23,915

$21,635

$21,162

$20,705

$17,258

$17,109

$15,554

$15,296

$15,143

$14,593

$14,510

$13,834

$13,366

$13,305

$13,270

$12,072

$11,655

$10,542

$8,587

$4,184

$5,268

$8,482

$4,502

$3,589

$3,013

$2,964

$2,933

$2,877

$13,565

$2,707

$1,360

$499

$3,367

$7,025

$437

$395



Classroom Instructional Asst

Classroom Instructional Asst

Classroom Instructional Asst

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Bilingual Clerk Typist |

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Classroom Instructional Asst

Sds Instructional Assistant

Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

Chaparral Hills
Elementary

$9,534

$9,534

$7,540

$6,100

$6,082

$6,068

$5,976

$5,809

$5,791

$5,662

$5,044

$3,851

$3,113

$1,965

$2,569

$2,569

$1,442

$229

$228

$228

$224

$1,730

$217

$212

$189

$1,435

$117

$74



