Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$110,728	\$21,541
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$90,751	\$12,226
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$88,579	\$12,748
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$85,783	\$16,455
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$83,840	\$11,617
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$83,691	\$11,616
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$83,147	\$12,623
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$82,564	\$11,528
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$77,517	\$11,847
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$75,272	\$15,626
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$74,154	\$11,475
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$72,779	\$11,760
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$69,810	\$11,536
Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$68,562	\$18,004
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$67,892	\$11,082
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$67,848	\$17,849
Elementary Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$67,351	\$14,947

Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$67,135	\$14,191
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$65,685	\$10,869
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$65,581	\$10,773
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$63,885	\$11,181
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$63,780	\$17,632
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$60,417	\$17,283
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$60,090	\$16,944
Special Ed Teacher - Sdc/Ed	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$59,093	\$10,317
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$57,263	\$10,180
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$52,477	\$9,689
Special Ed Teacher - Rsp	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$45,682	\$16,023
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$42,283	\$5,925
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$40,064	\$10,785
School Secretary II	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$39,097	\$12,357
Elementary Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$34,330	\$18,677
Bilingual Clerk Typist II	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$31,816	\$13,191
Health Technician - Bilingual	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$28,645	\$14,310
Nutrition Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$25,230	\$5,765

Library Media Assistant II	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$23,915	\$8,587
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$21,635	\$4,184
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$21,162	\$5,268
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$20,705	\$8,482
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$17,258	\$4,502
Classroom Instructional Asst	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$17,109	\$3,589
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$15,554	\$3,013
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$15,296	\$2,964
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$15,143	\$2,933
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$14,593	\$2,877
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$14,510	\$13,565
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$13,834	\$2,707
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$13,366	\$1,360
Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$13,305	\$499
Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$13,270	\$3,367
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$12,072	\$7,025
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$11,655	\$437
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$10,542	\$395

Classroom Instructional Asst	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$9,534	\$2,569
Classroom Instructional Asst	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$9,534	\$2,569
Classroom Instructional Asst	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$7,540	\$1,442
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$6,100	\$229
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$6,082	\$228
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$6,068	\$228
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$5,976	\$224
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$5,809	\$1,730
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$5,791	\$217
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$5,662	\$212
Classroom Instructional Asst	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$5,044	\$189
Sds Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$3,851	\$1,435
Noon/Breakfast Duty Aide	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$3,113	\$117
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Chaparral Hills Elementary	\$1,965	\$74